
BRIC & FRIC MEETINGS 2019  
Venue: Room 100 Management Science 

BRIC Meeting 2019 [Depts: Business Management & Business Support Studies] 

Meeting Dates Time Venue 

24 January Thursday  09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

14 February  Thursday 09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

14 March Thursday 09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

2 May Thursday 09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

6 June Thursday 09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

18 July Thursday 09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

15 August Thursday 09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

12 September Thursday 09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

17 October Thursday [BRIC or 
FRIC] 

09:00-11:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

NB: The meeting of 17 October will either be BRIC or FRIC depending on need 

 

 

 

FRIC Meeting 2019 (Please note that in Semester 2, the time will be 9am to 11am] 

Meeting Dates Time Venue 

31 January Thursday 14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

28 February Thursday 14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

4 April Thursday 14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

16 May Thursday 14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

20 June Thursday 14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

25 July Thursday 14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

29 August Thursday 14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

3 October Thursday 14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

17 October Thursday [BRIC or 
FRIC] 

14:00-16:00 Boardroom 100 Management Science 

 


